
Plats 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

Nr. 
414 
21 
198 
800 
887 
174 
100 
620 
390 
888 
74 
763 
249 
5 
48 
590 
761 
4 
114 
15 
199 
141 
593 
47 
511 
841 
1 
526 
765 
923 
134 
6 
369 

347 
316 
12 

Namn 
Carl Johansson 
Anton Furuvik 
Jesper Hansson 
Jesper Lundberg 
Anton Karlsson 
Andreas Karlsson 
Robert Bengtsson 
Andreas Hurtig 
Markus Gustafsson 
Rasmus Levén 
Fredrik Lakss 
Niklas Eriksson 
Emil Wallensten 
Martin Wahlgren 
Rasmus Holmsgaard 
Alfred Eld 
Morgan Israel 
Daniel Karlberg 
Adam Hansson 
Ola Bodeborn 
Robert Nygren 
Kevin Persson 
William Svensson 
Dennis Gustavsson 
Simon Åkesson 
Linus Andersson 
Marcus Widegren 
Marcus Artursson 
Johan Edvardsson 
Christoffer Johansson 
Joakim Svensson 
Andreas Isaksson 
Pontus Delbert 

Anton Bengtsson 
Christer Jansson 
Andreas Fredin 

Klubb 
SMK Värnamo 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Sösdala MK 
Landskrona MK 
Bodafors MK 
Bodafors MK 
Bodafors MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Vrigstad MK 
Skivarps MK 
Landskrona MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Sösdala MK 
Skivarps MK 
Skivarps MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Skivarps MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Solshesters MCK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Bodafors MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Värnamo 
Solshesters MCK 
Smålandsstenar MK 

Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Sösdala MK 

Varv 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
12 
10 

Diff 

20.465 
30.474 
42.682 
52.509 
56.527 
58.992 
1:23.752 
1:35.286 
1:44.548 
1:47.392 
1:50.116 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

Bästa varv 
2:08.329 
2:08.677 
2:09.921 
2:11.975 
2:13.687 
2:13.043 
2:13.166 
2:14.094 
2:15.653 
2:16.205 
2:17.324 
2:14.823 
2:17.657 
2:20.975 
2:18.561 
2:19.895 
2:22.042 
2:20.998 
2:21.324 
2:23.138 
2:24.910 
2:24.028 
2:27.088 
2:29.763 
2:31.725 
2:32.864 
2:26.182 
2:30.762 
2:36.545 
2:35.396 
2:34.959 
2:42.388 
2:41.659 

2:12.460 
2:17.103 
2:12.957 

Class 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 

Div.3 
Div.3 
Div.3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.465 

Avg. Speed 

48,108 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.329 

Best Speed 

48,952 

Best Lap by 

414 - Carl Johansson 
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Serien Södra Div.1 - 3 + Utveckling 
Div.3 

Heat 2 Div.3 

Race started at 14:27:28 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2016-05-05 13:45 
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